
Our range of ‘imperfect produce’ really does taste every bit as good as the perfect alternative. It may not be
right for every occasion, but choosing to purchase these products is a great way to save money and help
the farming community, as well as doing your bit for the environment.
 
Each product still has its own specifications but, ultimately, supplying these lines to Reynolds allows our
growers to use a much greater percentage of their crop than they perhaps would have otherwise done.
 
Depending on the product and time of year, the specifications will be adjusted to include elements such as
skin scarring, discolouration or a broader range of sizes and shapes.
 
Please remember that farmers do not set out to grow ‘imperfect produce’, but it is a by-product of the main
crop. Therefore, the varieties and amounts available may vary from one day to the next and availability
cannot be guaranteed. Should no product be available on the day of delivery, you will be sent our standard
product as a replacement, at the standard product price.
 
If you are interested in using more ‘imperfect produce’ on your menus, please speak with your sales
contact before ordering to make sure your prices are set up on our system in advance.

Fruit

Imperfect Produce

Salad

4103CS
2504CS
2957CS
2601CS
2665CS
2735CS
2765CS

Apples Juicing
Avocado (value)
Bananas (loose)
Lemons (value)
Limes (value)
Oranges Juicing
Pineapple Crownless

18kg
10kg
13kg
15kg
4kg
15kg
13/14kg

3062CS
0705CS
3176CS

Carrots Large
Courgette (value)
Mushrooms Catering

10kg
5kg
3kg

3452CS
3592CS
3532CS
3593CS
3594CS

Cucumber (value)
Peppers Green (value)
Peppers Mixed (value)
Peppers Green (value)
Peppers Yellow (value)

5kg
5kg
4kg
5kg
5kg

Vegetables


