

Imperfect Produce

Our range of 'imperfect produce' really does taste every bit as good as the perfect alternative. It may not be right for every occasion, but choosing to purchase these products is a great way to save money and help the farming community, as well as doing your bit for the environment.

Each product still has its own specifications but, ultimately, supplying these lines to Reynolds allows our growers to use a much greater percentage of their crop than they perhaps would have otherwise done.

Depending on the product and time of year, the specifications will be adjusted to include elements such as skin scarring, discolouration or a broader range of sizes and shapes.

Please remember that farmers do not set out to grow 'imperfect produce', but it is a by-product of the main crop. Therefore, the varieties and amounts available may vary from one day to the next and availability cannot be guaranteed. Should no product be available on the day of delivery, you will be sent our standard product as a replacement, at the standard product price.

If you are interested in using more 'imperfect produce' on your menus, please speak with your sales contact before ordering to make sure your prices are set up on our system in advance.



4103CS	Apples Juicing	18kg
2504CS	Avocado (value)	10kg
2957CS	Bananas (loose)	13kg
2601CS	Lemons (value)	15kg
2665CS	Limes (value)	4kg
2735CS	Oranges Juicing	15kg
2765CS	Pineapple Crownless	13/14kg

3062CS Carrots Large 10kg 0705CS Courgette (value) 5kg 3176CS Mushrooms Catering 3kg





3452CS	Cucumber (value)	5kg
3592CS	Peppers Green (value)	5kg
3532CS	Peppers Mixed (value)	4kg
3593CS	Peppers Green (value)	5kg
3594CS	Peppers Yellow (value)	5kg